
Plastic Fittings A

B

H

G

F

E

D

I

J

L

M

N

P

C

K

O

Cam
 &

Groove
Swivel
Joints

Boss
Fittings

Air
Fittings

Shank
Fittings

Brass
Fittings

Plastic
Fittings

Hydraulic
Fittings

Holedall
Fittings

Sanitary
Fittings

Fire Hose
Fittings

Pipe &
W

elding
Maintenance

& Repair
Tank Truck

Fittings
Clam

ps
Valves

273DPL108

Tuff-Lite Short Shank Couplings

Parts showing package quantities sold in package quantities only.

Tuff-Lite Barbed Fittings

Tuff-Lite Female Inserts

Hose
Size

1/4"
1/4"
1/2"
3/4"

Female
NPT

1/4"
1/2"
1/2"
3/4"

TFS22
TFS42
TFS44
TFS66

Nylon 
Part # Price / E

$2.98
3.14
2.74
3.47

Female NPT x Hose Barb

*  Female shipped with gasket

TN26
TN36
TN46
TN56
TN66

Nylon 
Part # Price / E

$.91
1.08
1.03
1.10
1.17

Male
Pkg
Qty

Hose
Size
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
5/8"
3/4"

Thread

3/4" NPSM
3/4" NPSM
3/4" NPSM
3/4" NPSM
3/4" NPSM

TCF62
TCF63
TCF64
TCF65
TCF66

Nylon 
Part # Price / E

$1.35
1.47
1.51
1.56
1.52

Female *

1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
5/8"
3/4"

TCF72
TCF73
TCF74
TCF75
TCF76

$1.76
1.77
1.80
1.82
1.82

3/4" GHT
3/4" GHT
3/4" GHT
3/4" GHT
3/4" GHT

TCM72
TCM73
TCM74
TCM75
TCM76

$.92
.92
.99

1.02
.99

50
50
50
50
50

---
---
---
---
---

NPS Size

1/4"
3/8"

TF22
TF33

Nylon
Part #

$.95
1.07

Price / E

Ball Seat Hose Insert x Female NPSM

Hose Size

1/4"
3/8"

*  Female shipped with gasket

PPCF72
PPCF73
PPCF74
PPCF75
PPCF76

     ---
$.75

.76

.90

.91

Poly.
Part # Price / E

Male
Hose
Size Thread Poly.

Part # Price / E

Female *

1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
5/8"
3/4"

---
PPCM73
PPCM74
PPCM75
PPCM76

$1.30
1.29
1.30
1.35
1.36

3/4" GHT
3/4" GHT
3/4" GHT
3/4" GHT
3/4" GHT

pages268-278.pmd 10/5/2007, 10:12 AM273


