

Plastic Fittings

Tuff-Lite Female Inserts

Ball Seat Hose Insert x Female NPSM

Hose Size	NPS Size	Nylon Part #	Price / E
1/4"	1/4"	TF22	\$.95
3/8"	3/8"	TF33	1.07



Tuff-Lite Barbed Fittings

Female NPT x Hose Barb

Hose	Female	Nylon	Price / E
Size	NPT	Part #	
1/4"	1/4"	TFS22	\$2.98
1/4"	1/2"	TFS42	3.14
1/2"	1/2"	TFS44	2.74
3/4"	3/4"	TFS66	3.47



Plastic Fittings

Tuff-Lite Short Shank Couplings

Female *			ale *	Male		
Hose Size	Thread	Nylon Part #	Price / E	Nylon Part #	Price / E	Pkg Qty
1/4" 3/8" 1/2" 5/8" 3/4"	3/4" NPSM 3/4" NPSM 3/4" NPSM 3/4" NPSM 3/4" NPSM	TCF62 TCF63 TCF64 TCF65 TCF66	\$1.35 1.47 1.51 1.56 1.52	TN26 TN36 TN46 TN56 TN66	\$.91 1.08 1.03 1.10 1.17	50 50 50 50 50
1/4" 3/8" 1/2" 5/8" 3/4"	3/4" GHT 3/4" GHT 3/4" GHT 3/4" GHT 3/4" GHT	TCF72 TCF73 TCF74 TCF75 TCF76	\$1.76 1.77 1.80 1.82 1.82	TCM72 TCM73 TCM74 TCM75 TCM76	\$.92 .92 .99 1.02 .99	





		Female *		Male	
Hose Size	Thread	Poly. Part #	Price / E	Poly. Part #	Price / E
1/4" 3/8" 1/2" 5/8" 3/4"	3/4" GHT 3/4" GHT 3/4" GHT 3/4" GHT 3/4" GHT	PPCF72 PPCF73 PPCF74 PPCF75 PPCF76	\$1.30 1.29 1.30 1.35 1.36	 PPCM73 PPCM74 PPCM75 PPCM76	 \$.75 .76 .90



Parts showing package quantities sold in package quantities only.

DPL108 273





^{*} Female shipped with gasket

^{*} Female shipped with gasket